San Bernardino County Assessment Appeals Board Agenda
November 6, 2024 9:00 AM

Board: Dan Harp, Jason Lamoreaux, Petter Hettinga

The hearing will be conducted via Zoom. Please use the information below to

join the hearing. Join Zoom Meeting

https://sbcounty.zoom.us/j/88906978143

Appeal# Applicant Name Code Parcel Year Action Value Dist
1 202100866 United Airlines Inc 011337101P005 2021 Continued - COB $4,601,059.00 19
2 202100867 United Airlines Inc 045904114P119 2021 Continued - COB $9,358,394.00 19
3 202100877 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 012707101L088 2021 $729,432.00 19
4 202100878 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 0143402161248 2021 $1,006,979.00 19
5 202100879 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 016228165L006 2021 $1,085,907.00 19
6 202100880 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 017309101L194 2021 $1,776,879.00 19
7 202100881 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 018117101L120 2021 $5,309,723.00 19
8 202100882 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 020203203L264 2021 $259,613.00 19
9 202100883 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 020903237L001 2021 $3,709,803.00 19
10 202100884 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 023014108L797 2021 $2,360,437.00 19
11 202100885 Tesla Energy Operations Inc- F 025204185L000 2021 $149,570.00 19

Lessor

12 202100886 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 025323107L.298 2021 $106,983.00 19
13 202100887 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 027614407L004 2021 $693,309.00 19
14 202100888 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 027629101L094 2021 $130,700.00 19
15 202100889 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 029301128L000 2021 $366,668.00 19
16 202100890 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 0319262451L.108 2021 $814,154.00 19
17 202100891 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 032939101L.269 2021 $20,803.00 19
18 202100892 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 041316128L.294 2021 $795,532.00 19
19 202100893 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 045008128L047 2021 $83,861.00 19
20 202100894 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 046708116L022 2021 $282,804.00 19
21 202100895 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 046822209L013 2021 $20,256.00 19
22 202100896 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 047805203L315 2021 $0.00 12
23 202100897 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 053715103L002 2021 $66,982.00 19
24 202100898 Tesla Energy Operations, Inc F 060120154L000 2021 $1,208,046.00 19
25 202100899 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 060319110L043 2021 $1,042,683.00 19
26 202100900 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 100645118L080 2021 $1,033,151.00 19
27 202100901 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 100710110L003 2021 $788,021.00 19
28 202100902 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 100843127L001 2021 $981,785.00 19
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Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Tesla Energy Operations Inc

Federal Express Corp
Jet Blue Airways Corp.
Frontier Airlines Inc
American Airlines Inc
Horizon Air Industries Inc
Alaska Airlines Inc
Southwest Airlines Co Inc

Skywest Airlines Inc
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
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Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation

Target Corporation
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101639102L483
102610103L000
104802119L254
305701139L001
3066251111053
307223168L000
310340108L000
310356128L001
3112701221095
011326118P015

011326118P188

011337101P054

021120113P004

011337101P031

011337101P006

021120113P003

011337101P007
014126210P003
101508102P000
107742315P000
111015101P000
025422153P000
102208203P000
039927139P000
100815102P001
104411114P002
029250101P000
110726149P001
021020441P000
311225153P001
306461124P000
111804112P000
111804112P001
024021137P000
021128134P001

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021 Stipulation:
$48,166,687.00

2021 Stipulation:
$487,919.00

2021 Stipulation:
$1,750,242.00

2021 Stipulation:
$25,825,959.00

2021 Stipulation:
$4,466,400.00

2021 Stipulation:
$51,940,436.00

2021 Stipulation:
$49,151,134.00

2021 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB
2022 Continued - COB

$2,709,311.00
$2,146,646.00
$1,644,841.00
$2,988,552.00

$336,785.00
$3,097,611.00

$314,172.00
$2,616,811.00
$1,843,665.00

$58,208,286.00

$543,257.00

$2,299,452.00

$30,683,415.00

$5,851,688.00

$62,573,561.00

$66,127,537.00

$13,597,366.00
$1,595,920.00
$1,653,145.00
$2,801,838.00
$32,674,457.00
$2,705,747.00
$2,548,792.00
$2,191,683.00
$2,082,078.00
$1,980,098.00
$4,599,689.00
$1,643,364.00
$2,195,590.00
$1,407,859.00
$3,889,339.00
$42,103,408.00
$43,212,553.00
$56,639,623.00

$6,215,097.00
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64 202201160 United Airlines, Inc. 045904114P119 2022 Continued - COB $8,734,097.00
65 202201161 United Airlines, Inc. 011337101P005 2022 Continued - COB $4,912,759.00
66 202201409 :\/Ickesson Medical-Surgical C 102720105P001 2022 Continued - COB $8,792,295.00
nc
67 202201647 Southwest Airlines Co. F.C 021120113P003 2022 Stipulation: $61,897,729.00
$49,267,327.00
68 202201685 Hawaiian Airlines Inc C 011337101P050 2022 Stipulation: $15,154,531.00
$12,567,143.00
69 202202021 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 012707101L088 2022 $537,162.00
70 202202022 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 0143402161248 2022 $729,660.00
71 202202023 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 016228165L006 2022 $1,084,028.00
72 202202024 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 017309101L194 2022 $1,500,491.00
73 202202025 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 018117101L120 2022 $5,009,743.00
74 202202026 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 020203203L264 2022 $211,796.00
75 202202027 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 020903237L001 2022 $3,059,113.00
76 202202028 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 023014108L797 2022 $1,686,732.00
77 202202029 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 025204185L000 2022 $146,153.00
78 202202030 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 025323107L298 2022 $79,886.00
79 202202031 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 027614407L004 2022 $682,791.00
80 202202032 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 027629101L094 2022 $114,991.00
81 202202033 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 029301128L000 2022 $365,352.00
82 202202034 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 0319262451L.108 2022 $640,718.00
83 202202035 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 032939101L269 2022 $20,560.00
84 202202036 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 041316128L294 2022 $606,121.00
85 202202037 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 045008128L047 2022 $37,276.00
86 202202038 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 046708116L022 2022 $217,848.00
87 202202039 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 046822209L013 2022 $19,733.00
88 202202040 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 047805203L315 2022 $1,432,290.00
89 202202041 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 053715103L002 2022 $55,457.00
90 202202042 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 060319110L043 2022 $813,567.00
91 202202043 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 100645118L080 2022 $845,533.00
92 202202044 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 100710110L003 2022 $776,067.00
93 202202045 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 100843127L001 2022 $990,711.00
94 202202046 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 101639102L483 2022 $2,223,792.00
95 202202047 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 102610103L000 2022 $2,166,161.00
96 202202048 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 104802119L254 2022 $1,368,296.00
97 202202049 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 305701139L001 2022 $3,015,721.00
98 202202050 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 306625111L053 2022 $210,930.00
99 202202051 Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F 307223168L000 2022 $3,125,772.00
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202202052
202202053
202202054
202202071

202202073

202202075

202202078

202202080

202202081

202202106

Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F

Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F

Tesla Energy Operations Inc  F

Alaska Airlines Inc

Horizon Air Industries, Inc.

American Airlines Inc
Federal Express Corp
Frontier Airlines Inc

JetBlue Airways Corp

SkyWest Airlines, Inc.
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F.C
F.C
F.C
F.C
F.C

F.C

310340108L000
310356128L001
3112701221095
011337101P006

011337101P031

021120113P004

011326118P015

011337101P054

011326118P188

011337101P007

2022
2022
2022
2022 Stipulation:

$17,796,445.00

2022 Stipulation:
$885,532.00

2022 Stipulation:
$29,305,144.00

2022 Stipulation:
$45,452,862.00

2022 Stipulation:
$11,837,199.00

2022 Stipulation:
$1,119,385.00

2022 Continued - COB

$277,545.00
$2,640,600.00
$1,568,237.00

$21,881,974.00

$1,103,002.00

$34,333,029.00

$55,956,712.00

$14,176,822.00

$1,353,088.00

$15,314,644.00
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